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AMSTERDAM CITY WEST

STARTERS

Turkish Bread 3,90

With a homemade black olive tapenade and aioli

Tomato Soup 4,50
Homemade hearty soup with fresh tomatoes and vegetables

Tuna Salad 6,50

Homemade tuna salad, served with a fresh green salad and bread

Caprese Salad 6,50

Mozzarella, tomato, homemade pesto, basil and roasted pine nuts

Caesar Salad 7,50

Mixed salad with chicken breast, egg, Parmesan, croutons en anchovy mayonnaise

MAIN COURSES

Hamburger 10,50
Double beef burger on sesame bread with lettuce, tomato, pickle, onion and bacon

Cheeseburger 11,50
Double beef burger on sesame bread with cheddar, lettuce, tomato, pickle, onion
and bacon

Chicken skewers 12,50
Skewers of tender chicken breast with crispy onions, atjar, peanut sauce and

fries

Wiener schnitzel 12,50

Pan-fried schnitzel with spicy sauce, salad and fries

Spareribs 14,50
Sweet marinated spareribs with cocktail sauce, garlic sauce, barbecue sauce,
salad and fries

Fish & Chips 14,50
Traditional British Fish & Chips. Fried codfish with fries

Dutch Steak 16,50

Dutch beef steak, served with mushroom- or pepper sauce, vegetables and fries
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Pi1zzA’s

Margherita

Tomato, cheese and mozzarella

Hawai
Tomato, cheese, ham and pineapple

Tonno
Tomato, cheese, tuna and red onion

Pepperoni

Tomato, cheese and spicy beef pepperoni

Barbecue Chicken
Tomato, cheese, marinated chicken breast, red onion and barbecue sauce

Quattro Stagioni
Tomato, cheese, ham, salami, mushrooms and sweet pepper

Quattro Formaggi
Tomato, mild cheese, aged cheese, mozzarella and gorgonzola

PASTA’S

7,50

8,50

9,50

9,50

9,50

10,50

11,50

Spaghetti a la Bolognese
With Bolognese sauce

Penne chicken/pesto
With tender chicken breast, homemade pesto and pine nuts

Spaghetti Carbonara
With bacon-cream sauce

Penne Quattro Formaggi
With a sauce of mild cheese, aged cheese, mozzarella and gorgonzola

Lasagne Bolognese

8,50

9,50

10,50

11,50

10,50

Homemade lasagne with Bechamel sauce, meat and a variety of vegetables
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