

## NEW WEST INN

AMSTERDAM CITY WEST

## **STARTERS**

Turkish Bread With a homemade black olive tapenade and aioli	3,90	
Tomato Soup Homemade hearty soup with fresh tomatoes and vegetables	4,50	
Tuna Salad Homemade tuna salad, served with a fresh green salad and bread	6,50	
Caprese Salad Mozzarella, tomato, homemade pesto, basil and roasted pine nuts	6,50	
Caesar Salad Mixed salad with chicken breast, egg, Parmesan, croutons en anchovy mayonnaise	7,50	
MAIN COURSES		
Hamburger Double beef burger on sesame bread with lettuce, tomato, pickle, onion and bacon	10,50	
Cheeseburger  Double beef burger on sesame bread with cheddar, lettuce, tomato, pickle, onion and bacon	11,50	
Chicken skewers Skewers of tender chicken breast with crispy onions, atjar, peanut sauce and fries	12,50	
Wiener schnitzel Pan-fried schnitzel with spicy sauce, salad and fries	12,50	
Spareribs Sweet marinated spareribs with cocktail sauce, garlic sauce, barbecue sauce, salad and fries	14,50	
Fish & Chips Traditional British Fish & Chips. Fried codfish with fries	14,50	
Dutch Steak Dutch beef steak, served with mushroom- or pepper sauce, vegetables and fries	16,50	



## NEW WEST INN

AMSTERDAM CITY WEST

## PIZZA'S

Margherita Tomato, cheese and mozzarella	7,50
Hawaï Tomato, cheese, ham and pineapple	8,50
Tonno Tomato, cheese, tuna and red onion	9,50
Pepperoni Tomato, cheese and spicy beef pepperoni	9,50
Barbecue Chicken Tomato, cheese, marinated chicken breast, red onion and barbecue sauce	9,50
Quattro Stagioni Tomato, cheese, ham, salami, mushrooms and sweet pepper	10,50
Quattro Formaggi Tomato, mild cheese, aged cheese, mozzarella and gorgonzola	11,50
Pasta's	
Spaghetti a la Bolognese With Bolognese sauce	8,50
Penne chicken/pesto With tender chicken breast, homemade pesto and pine nuts	9,50
Spaghetti Carbonara With bacon-cream sauce	10,50
Penne Quattro Formaggi With a sauce of mild cheese, aged cheese, mozzarella and gorgonzola	11,50
Lasagne Bolognese Homemade lasagne with Bechamel sauce, meat and a variety of vegetables	10,50